Permit Number
B-24-0054
B-25-0001
B-25-0042
B-25-0049
B-25-0050
B-25-0051
B-25-0052
B-25-0053
B-25-0054
B-25-0055
B-25-0056
B-25-0057
HT-25-0016
M-25-0032
M-25-0072
M-25-0073
M-25-0074
M-25-0075
M-25-0076
M-25-0077
M-25-0078
M-25-0079
M-25-0080
M-25-0081
0OCC-25-0005
0CC-25-0006
0CC-25-0009
P-25-0031
P-25-0038
P-25-0039
P-25-0040
P-25-0041
P-25-0042
P-25-0043
P-25-0044
P-25-0045
P-25-0046
RR-25-0032
RR-25-0033
RR-25-0034
RR-25-0035
RR-25-0036
RR-25-0037
RR-25-0038
RR-25-0040
WD-25-0016
WD-25-0017
WD-25-0018
WD-25-0019
WD-25-0020
WD-25-0021
WD-25-0022
WD-25-0023
WD-25-0024
WD-25-0025
WD-25-0026
WD-25-0027
WD-25-0028
WD-25-0029
WD-25-0030
WD-25-0031
WD-25-0032
WD-25-0033
WD-25-0034
WD-25-0035
WD-25-0036
WD-25-0037
WD-25-0038
WD-25-0039
WD-25-0040
WD-25-0041
WD-25-0042

Permit Type
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC

HOT TUB
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
OCC CHANGE
OCC CHANGE
OCC CHANGE
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR

Issued Date
07/31/2025
07/15/2025
07/29/2025
07/08/2025
07/02/2025
07/17/2025
07/18/2025
07/17/2025
07/24/2025
07/24/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/16/2025
07/16/2025
07/16/2025
07/15/2025
07/16/2025
07/16/2025
07/16/2025
07/21/2025
07/22/2025
07/22/2025
07/29/2025
07/29/2025
07/15/2025
07/15/2025
07/31/2025
07/08/2025
07/03/2025
07/15/2025
07/02/2025
07/16/2025
07/15/2025
07/21/2025
07/15/2025
07/16/2025
07/21/2025
07/15/2025
07/16/2025
07/21/2025
07/22/2025
07/22/2025
07/28/2025
07/29/2025
07/28/2025
07/15/2025
07/16/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025

Valuation
$750,000.00
$990,818.40
$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$7,000.00
$30,000.00
$84,450.00
$40,000.00
$125,351.32
$125,351.32
$13,000.00
$4,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$18,750.00
$24,000.00
$15,748.85
$6,020.00
$16,116.56
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$77,800.00
$4,000.00
$15,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,500.00
$6,250.00
$1,200.00
$15,290.76
$26,539.00
$64,000.00
$207,999.12
$216,488.88
$8,905.00
$142,800.00
$8,000.00
$5,491.43
$44,000.00
$28,614.66
$40,677.69
$15,487.37
$23,593.65
$17,539.14
$16,105.61
$25,694.96
$26,612.78
$19,414.75
$16,008.94
$15,164.25
$27,615.79
$32,791.95
$26,229.85
$12,992.58
$26,100.11
$10,085.11
$10,786.86
$22,307.76
$7,047.81
$15,709.80
$29,473.91
$9,633.61
$64,800.00
$41,945.00

Fees Paid
$7,295.06
$10,309.83
$645.56
$183.56
$299.06
$728.89
$229.76
$728.89
$2,355.19
$895.54
$1,879.93
$1,879.93
$75.00
$82.50
$82.50
$82.50
$232.04
$297.00
$194.90
$82.50
$199.44
$82.50
$123.75
$105.19
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$82.50
$962.78
$82.50
$185.63
$82.50
$82.50
$82.50
$82.50
$82.50
$82.50
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$4,642.69
$4,642.69
$165.00
$2,037.01
$165.00
$231.66
$987.20
$737.22
$937.20
$462.66
S647.46
$508.86
S485.76
$687.23
$703.89
$555.06
$485.76
$462.66
$720.56
$803.88
$703.89
$393.36
$703.89
$347.16
$347.16
$624.36
$277.86
$462.66
$753.89
$324.06
$1,260.44
$928.87

Address

Primary Contractor

310 E Main ST, FRISCO, LG Designs & Construction

512 S 6th AVE, FRISCO, Mountain Building Solutions
1510 Point DR UNIT B

157F Alpine DR,

560B Gold Dust DR,

EnVista Builders

Mountain Goat Mechanical
Cornice Construction Inc
McDonald Construction

600B Gold Dust DR 4B,
421 S 7th AVE B,

600A Gold Dust DR,
111 Mountain Poppy
312 N 5th AVE,

65 GALENA ST

85 GALENA ST

80 W Main St Unit
157F Alpine DR,

718 Meadow Creek DR
455B Belford ST,

104 Stonebridge Dr,
840 N Summit BLVD,
755 S 5th AVE BLDG |
400 W Main ST 207,
805 N Summit BLVD,
515 Pemmican CT,
729A MEADOW DR
151 Forest DR, FRISCO,
310 E Main ST Unit
310 E Main ST Unit
310 E Main ST Unit
157F Alpine DR,

840 N Summit BLVD,
695 N Summit BLVD A
314 Emily LN, FRISCO,
718 Meadow Creek DR
732 Meadow Creek DR
455B Belford ST,

715 S 5th AVE BLDG J
104 Stonebridge Dr,
156 S 4th AVE C-1
312D Creekside DR 2-
105 Primrose PL,

93 Sunset DR, FRISCO,
200 Granite ST

200 Granite ST

803 Hunters Cir,

75 Galena ST BLDG A,
314 Emily LN, FRISCO,
573 Bills Ranch Rd,

65 Galena ST BLDG C
75 Galena ST BLDG A
75 Galena ST BLDG A
65 Galena ST BLDG C
65 Galena ST BLDG C
65 Galena ST BLDG C
65 Galena ST BLDG C
65 Galena ST BLDG C
65 Galena ST BLDG C
65 Galena ST BLDG C
85 Galena ST BLDG B
85 Galena ST BLDG B
85 Galena ST BLDG B
85 Galena ST BLDG B
85 Galena ST BLDG B
85 Galena ST BLDG B
85 Galena ST BLDG B
85 Galena ST BLDG B
85 Galena ST BLDG B
75 Galena ST BLDG A
75 Galena ST BLDG A
75 Galena ST BLDG A
75 Galena ST BLDG A
75 Galena ST

85 Galena Street 101B,
595 S 3rd AVEC,

Donna Wigdor

McDonald Construction
Building Care CO LLC

Bob Perini
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Summit Hot Tubs

Mountain Goat Mechanical
Mountain Goat Mechanical
Mountain Goat Mechanical
Wieronski Plumbing &
Reeves Specialty Services
Wieronski Plumbing &
Western Fireplace Supply

R & H Mechanical

Mountain Goat Mechanical
Blueriver Boiler Company
Keena Heating and

Fresh Press'd LLC

Summit Scoops UpTop LLC

Chimayo, Inc

Mountain Goat Mechanical
Frontier Mechanical

Tolin Mechanical Systems
Silverthorne Plumbing
Mountain Goat Mechanical
Mountain Goat Mechanical
Mountain Goat Mechanical

K-Mechanical Inc

Wieronski Plumbing &
All Phases Plumbing

G&G Roofing
Leo's Roofing

Capitol Exterior LLC

GGP Roofing LLC
GGP Roofing LLC
Lemus Roofing
G&G Roofing

Cooper Construction
NW Extreme Installers

Carter Shaver
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
Bellwether Homes
MD Painting Ltd.

Renewal by Andersen

Notes

Tenant finish on 12 spaces

New SFR

Extend existing deck.

Loft (additional square feet) remodel and added stairs.

Replace Entry Deck, stairs and concrete walkway

Remove and replace deck with same size.

Deck rebuild

Remove and replace existing deck with larger deck.

interior reconfiguration of an existing bedroom to create a new bedroom with a closet, a full
Installation of Hot tub and sauna on concrete pads in accordance with the approved Administrative
Siding replacement

Siding replacement

Install hot tub

Install Mitsubishi MXZ-2C20NAHZ U1 Hyper Heat unit 20kBTU. Install Lopi Endeavor phase 2 wood
Install 95% efficiency York 80k BTU furnace

Install Instinct 155 Boiler

Install 95% stainless steel wall mounted Triangle Tube boiler

1) Demo existing HVAC as shown to include Cap & Seal as required

Install 80% Efficient Furnace

REPLACE ONE GAS LOG SET WITH NEW DIRECT VENT GAS INSERT; GAS EXISTING; POWER BY
Replace the RTU that serves Christy sports heating and cooling

Replacing existing Furnace 96% 2 stage Rheem furnace

Boiler replacement

Furnace replacement.

Fresh Press'd LLC

We have painted the space and installed tile. We are now installing countertops and will be adding
Change of Occupancy with no physical work

Jack and Jill Bathroom Remodel

Wal-Mart - Installation of plumbing fixtures, remove/reinstall/replace per plans water closets and
Replace 2 electric water heaters in the basement of Recycled Sports, connecting to existing
Remodeling 3rd floor bathroom, adding 3rd floor bathroom, adding 3rd floor laundry, installing bath
Install 50 gallon State Electric water heater

Install State Proline 50 Gallon electric water heater

Install Water Heater Bradford White 50 indirect

Condo Remodel including reroute of DWV system in kitchen, new shower valves and drain for both
Install Indirect Fired Hot Water Heater

Installation of a grease trap, surface mounted below the 3 compartment sink

We will remove and dispose of 1 layer of shingles. We will install Owens Corning Weatherlock Flex
Re-roof

Remove & replace asphalt shingle roofing. Malarkey Legacy Class IV dimensional shingles, ice &
Tear off and re-installation of EPDM roofing system. Insulation R-35.

Tear off and re-installation of EPDM roofing system. Insulation R-35.

Placement of OC Shingle Roofing, GRACE Ice and Water Shield, 2 inch 24 gauge drip edge, and metal
Install a taper board to better move the standing water to the scuppers exiting the roofs in the red
Reroof

We will be replacing (1) patio door in a like for like sizing manner, no structural modifications to be
Replace 12 windows and 1 patio door with like and kind Pella Lifestyle windows and door.

Like for like window replacement

Like for like windows and door replacement

like for like window replacement

like for like window replacement

Like for like windows and door replacement

Like for like window replacement

Like for like window replacement

Like for like window/door replacement

Like for like window replacement

Replace nine (9) windows. Every window is like for like.

Like for Like Window replacement - Eight (8) Windows

Like for Like windows and door replacement - Seventeen (17) Windows and One (1) Door

Like for like replacement: Twenty-one (21) Windows and two (2) Doors

Like for like replacement seventeen (17) Windows and one (1) door

Like for like replacement seven (7) Windows

Like for like replacement seventeen (17) windows and one (1) door

Like for like replacement, five (5) windows

Like for like replacement four (4) windows

Like for Like window replacement

Like for Like window replacement

LIKE FOR LIKE WINDOW REPLACEMENT

Like for Like window replacement

Like for like window replacement

Window replacement / upgrade with Pella lifestyle products installed without changing of the
Replacing 7 windows size for size. U factor will be .30 or better
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