Permit Number	Permit Type	Issued Date	Valuation	Fees Paid	Address	Primary Contractor	Notes
B-24-0054	BLDG-IBC	07/31/2025	\$750,000.00	\$7,295.06	310 E Main ST, FRISCO,	LG Designs & Construction	Tenant finish on 12 spaces
B-25-0001	BLDG-IRC	07/15/2025	\$990,818.40	\$10,309.83	512 S 6th AVE, FRISCO,	Mountain Building Solutions	New SFR
B-25-0042	BLDG-IRC	07/29/2025	\$25,000.00	\$645.56	1510 Point DR UNIT B	EnVista Builders	Extend existing deck.
B-25-0049	BLDG-IRC	07/08/2025	\$5,000.00	\$183.56	157F Alpine DR,	Mountain Goat Mechanical	Loft (additional square feet) remodel and added stairs.
B-25-0050	BLDG-IRC	07/02/2025	\$10,000.00	\$299.06	560B Gold Dust DR,	Cornice Construction Inc	Replace Entry Deck, stairs and concrete walkway
B-25-0051	BLDG-IRC	07/17/2025	\$30,000.00	\$728.89	600B Gold Dust DR 4B,	McDonald Construction	Remove and replace deck with same size.
B-25-0052	BLDG-IRC	07/18/2025	\$7,000.00	\$229.76	421 S 7th AVE B,	Donna Wigdor	Deck rebuild
B-25-0053	BLDG-IRC	07/17/2025	\$30,000.00	\$728.89	600A Gold Dust DR,	McDonald Construction	Remove and replace existing deck with larger deck.
B-25-0054	BLDG-IRC	07/24/2025	\$84,450.00	\$2,355.19	111 Mountain Poppy	Building Care CO LLC	interior reconfiguration of an existing bedroom to create a new bedroom with a closet, a full
B-25-0055	BLDG-IRC	07/24/2025	\$40,000.00	\$895.54	312 N 5th AVE,	Bob Perini	Installation of Hot tub and sauna on concrete pads in accordance with the approved Administrative
B-25-0056	BLDG-IRC	07/21/2025	\$125,351.32	\$1,879.93	65 GALENA ST	Bellwether Homes	Siding replacement
B-25-0057	BLDG-IRC	07/21/2025		\$1,879.93	85 GALENA ST	Bellwether Homes	Siding replacement
HT-25-0016	HOT TUB	07/16/2025			80 W Main St Unit		Install hot tub
M-25-0032	MECHANICAL	07/16/2025		\$82.50	157F Alpine DR,		Install Mitsubishi MXZ-2C20NAHZ U1 Hyper Heat unit 20kBTU. Install Lopi Endeavor phase 2 wood
	MECHANICAL	07/16/2025					Install 95% efficiency York 80k BTU furnace
M-25-0073	MECHANICAL	07/15/2025		\$82.50	455B Belford ST,		Install Instinct 155 Boiler
M-25-0074	MECHANICAL	07/16/2025	\$18,750.00	\$232.04	104 Stonebridge Dr,		Install 95% stainless steel wall mounted Triangle Tube boiler
M-25-0075	MECHANICAL	07/16/2025		\$297.00	840 N Summit BLVD,		1) Demo existing HVAC as shown to include Cap & Seal as required
M-25-0076	MECHANICAL	07/16/2025			755 S 5th AVE BLDG I		Install 80% Efficient Furnace
M-25-0077	MECHANICAL	07/21/2025			400 W Main ST 207,		REPLACE ONE GAS LOG SET WITH NEW DIRECT VENT GAS INSERT; GAS EXISTING; POWER BY
M-25-0078	MECHANICAL	07/22/2025					Replace the RTU that serves Christy sports heating and cooling
M-25-0079	MECHANICAL	07/22/2025		\$82.50	515 Pemmican CT,		Replacing existing Furnace 96% 2 stage Rheem furnace
M-25-0079	MECHANICAL	07/22/2025			729A MEADOW DR		Boiler replacement
	MECHANICAL						·
M-25-0081		07/29/2025			151 Forest DR, FRISCO,	-	Furnace replacement.
	OCC CHANGE	07/15/2025	\$0.00	\$50.00	310 E Main ST Unit		Fresh Press'd LLC
	OCC CHANGE	07/15/2025		\$50.00	310 E Main ST Unit		We have painted the space and installed tile. We are now installing countertops and will be adding
	OCC CHANGE	07/31/2025			310 E Main ST Unit	•	Change of Occupancy with no physical work
P-25-0031	PLUMBING	07/08/2025		\$82.50	157F Alpine DR,		Jack and Jill Bathroom Remodel
P-25-0038	PLUMBING	07/03/2025		\$962.78		Frontier Mechanical	Wal-Mart - Installation of plumbing fixtures, remove/reinstall/replace per plans water closets and
P-25-0039	PLUMBING	07/15/2025	\$4,000.00	\$82.50		Tolin Mechanical Systems	Replace 2 electric water heaters in the basement of Recycled Sports, connecting to existing
P-25-0040	PLUMBING	07/02/2025	\$15,000.00	\$185.63	314 Emily LN, FRISCO,		Remodeling 3rd floor bathroom, adding 3rd floor bathroom, adding 3rd floor laundry, installing bath
P-25-0041	PLUMBING	07/16/2025		\$82.50			Install 50 gallon State Electric water heater
P-25-0042	PLUMBING	07/15/2025	\$1,500.00	\$82.50			Install State Proline 50 Gallon electric water heater
P-25-0043	PLUMBING	07/21/2025	\$3,000.00	\$82.50	455B Belford ST,	Mountain Goat Mechanical	Install Water Heater Bradford White 50 indirect
P-25-0044	PLUMBING	07/15/2025	\$3,500.00	\$82.50	715 S 5th AVE BLDG J	K-Mechanical Inc	Condo Remodel including reroute of DWV system in kitchen, new shower valves and drain for both
P-25-0045	PLUMBING	07/16/2025	\$6,250.00	\$82.50	104 Stonebridge Dr,	Wieronski Plumbing &	Install Indirect Fired Hot Water Heater
P-25-0046	PLUMBING	07/21/2025	\$1,200.00	\$82.50	156 S 4th AVE C-1	All Phases Plumbing	Installation of a grease trap, surface mounted below the 3 compartment sink
RR-25-0032	RE-ROOF	07/15/2025	\$15,290.76	\$165.00	312D Creekside DR 2-	G&G Roofing	We will remove and dispose of 1 layer of shingles. We will install Owens Corning Weatherlock Flex
RR-25-0033	RE-ROOF	07/16/2025	\$26,539.00	\$165.00	105 Primrose PL,	Leo's Roofing	Re-roof
RR-25-0034	RE-ROOF	07/21/2025	\$64,000.00	\$165.00	93 Sunset DR, FRISCO,	Capitol Exterior LLC	Remove & replace asphalt shingle roofing. Malarkey Legacy Class IV dimensional shingles, ice &
RR-25-0035	RE-ROOF	07/22/2025	\$207,999.12	\$4,642.69	200 Granite ST	GGP Roofing LLC	Tear off and re-installation of EPDM roofing system. Insulation R-35.
RR-25-0036	RE-ROOF	07/22/2025	\$216,488.88	\$4,642.69	200 Granite ST	GGP Roofing LLC	Tear off and re-installation of EPDM roofing system. Insulation R-35.
RR-25-0037	RE-ROOF	07/28/2025	\$8,905.00	\$165.00	803 Hunters Cir,	Lemus Roofing	Placement of OC Shingle Roofing, GRACE Ice and Water Shield, 2 inch 24 gauge drip edge, and metal
RR-25-0038	RE-ROOF	07/29/2025			75 Galena ST BLDG A,	G&G Roofing	Install a taper board to better move the standing water to the scuppers exiting the roofs in the red
RR-25-0040	RE-ROOF	07/28/2025		\$165.00	314 Emily LN, FRISCO,		Reroof
WD-25-0016	WINDOW/DOOR	07/15/2025		\$231.66	573 Bills Ranch Rd,	NW Extreme Installers	We will be replacing (1) patio door in a like for like sizing manner, no structural modifications to be
WD-25-0017	WINDOW/DOOR	07/16/2025		\$987.20		Carter Shaver	Replace 12 windows and 1 patio door with like and kind Pella Lifestyle windows and door.
WD-25-0018	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025				Bellwether Homes	Like for like window replacement
WD-25-0018 WD-25-0019	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025	\$40,677.69			Bellwether Homes	Like for like window replacement
WD-25-0019 WD-25-0020	WINDOW/DOOR WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025	\$15,487.37	\$462.66			like for like windows and door replacement
	WINDOW/DOOR WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025		\$647.46		Bellwether Homes	like for like window replacement
WD-25-0021 WD-25-0022	WINDOW/DOOR WINDOW/DOOR			\$508.86		Bellwether Homes	Like for like windows and door replacement
		07/21/2025					·
WD-25-0023	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025	\$16,105.61	\$485.76		Bellwether Homes	Like for like window replacement
WD-25-0024	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025	\$25,694.96	\$687.23			Like for like window /door replacement
WD-25-0025	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025		\$703.89		Bellwether Homes	Like for like window/door replacement
WD-25-0026	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025		\$555.06		Bellwether Homes	Like for like window replacement
WD-25-0027	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025	\$16,008.94	\$485.76		Bellwether Homes	Replace nine (9) windows. Every window is like for like.
WD-25-0028	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025	\$15,164.25	\$462.66			Like for Like Window replacement - Eight (8) Windows
WD-25-0029	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025		\$720.56			Like for Like windows and door replacement - Seventeen (17) Windows and One (1) Door
WD-25-0030	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025	\$32,791.95	\$803.88	85 Galena ST BLDG B		Like for like replacement: Twenty-one (21) Windows and two (2) Doors
WD-25-0031	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025		\$703.89		Bellwether Homes	Like for like replacement seventeen (17) Windows and one (1) door
WD-25-0032	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025		\$393.36		Bellwether Homes	Like for like replacement seven (7) Windows
WD-25-0033	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025		\$703.89			Like for like replacement seventeen (17) windows and one (1) door
WD-25-0034	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025		\$347.16	85 Galena ST BLDG B		Like for like replacement, five (5) windows
WD-25-0035	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025	\$10,786.86	\$347.16	85 Galena ST BLDG B	Bellwether Homes	Like for like replacement four (4) windows
WD-25-0036	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025	\$22,307.76	\$624.36	75 Galena ST BLDG A	Bellwether Homes	Like for Like window replacement
	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025	\$7,047.81	\$277.86	75 Galena ST BLDG A	Bellwether Homes	Like for Like window replacement
WD-25-0037	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025	\$15,709.80	\$462.66	75 Galena ST BLDG A	Bellwether Homes	LIKE FOR LIKE WINDOW REPLACEMENT
WD-25-0037 WD-25-0038	WINDOW/DOOK			\$753.89	75 Galena ST BLDG A	Bellwether Homes	Like for Like window replacement
WD-25-0038	WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025	\$29,473.91	7.00.00			
WD-25-0038		07/21/2025 07/21/2025			75 Galena ST	Bellwether Homes	Like for like window replacement
WD-25-0038 WD-25-0039 WD-25-0040	WINDOW/DOOR WINDOW/DOOR	07/21/2025	\$9,633.61	\$324.06			·
WD-25-0038 WD-25-0039	WINDOW/DOOR		\$9,633.61 \$64,800.00		75 Galena ST 85 Galena Street 101B, 595 S 3rd AVE C,	MD Painting Ltd.	Like for like window replacement Window replacement / upgrade with Pella lifestyle products installed without changing of the Replacing 7 windows size for size. U factor will be .30 or better